EVENTS PLANNED SO FAR

Key

Huw Jones
Brian Jones
Carl Petersen
Ray Underhill
Paul Bowyer
Ryan Ratcliffe

11 February

22 February
10 March
21 March

5 April

14 April

3 May

12 May

31 May
5 June

21 June

27 June

5 July

14 July

25 July

12 August

23 August

8 September
13 September

19-27 September

2-4 October
13 October
10 November

22 November

8 December

12 December

Chairman/Regional Organiser (HJ)
Committee (BJ)
Committee (CP)
Committee (RU)
Committee (PB)
Committee (RR)

Club night - Porsche Centre Cardiff
From 6.30pm

Tasting menu evening at The Metropole Hotel, Llandrindod Wells
Club night - Ty Risha
Pembrey track day (BJ)

Drive and luncheon (RR)
Club night - The Bridge, Llangennech
Drive with lunch at the Inn on the Wye (PB, BJ)

Go Karting - South Wales Karting Centre, Llandow Circuit
(Hardy Rodde)

Portmeirion drive (RU)

Porsche in the bay (HJ)

Drive to Porsche Prescott Hill Climb
Bring picnic.

Morgan factory tour (RR)

Charity run - organised by Neil Thomas.

Club night - White House Country Inn, Senny Bridge
Summer BBQ - Pembrey (BJ)

Club night TBA

Drive to Internal Fire Museum of Power - Llangrannog
Club night - TBA

Drive and lunch - TBA

Alsace tour - TBA

WOTY - Minehead (HJ)

Club night - TBA

Club night - TBA

Gower Tour
Organised by Ken Davies

Club night - TBA
Christmas party The Metropole Hotel, Llandrindod Wells (RU)




